Thornton Parish Council
Calendar of Meetings 2018

· Monday 8th January 2018

· Monday 5th March 2018

· Monday 2nd April 2018 

· Monday 14th May 2018

· Monday 4th June 2018

· Monday 2nd July 2018

· Monday 3rd September 2018

· Monday 1st October 2018

· Monday 5th November 2018

· Monday 3rd December 2018

[bookmark: _GoBack]All 7pm start – venue Holy Family High School

To be confirmed – open meeting February 2018


